LIFESTENT®
The Only SFA &
Full Popliteal Stent
on the U.S. Market
Advancing Lives and the Delivery of Heath Care™
LIFESTENT
®
Vascular Stent System

LIFESTENT
®
Vascular Stent System
Proven Outcomes
n=98
n=94
n=98
n=94
n=99
n=89
n=99
n=89
LIFESTENT® SOLO™ Vascular Stent System
Stent Diameter (mm) Catheter Length (cm) Stent Length (mm) Product Code
6
100 200 EX062002CL
135 200 EX062003CL
7
100 200 EX072002CL
135 200 EX072003CL
LIFESTENT® Vascular Stent System
Stent Diameter (mm) Catheter Length (cm) Stent Length (mm) Product Code
5
80
20 EX050201CS
30 EX050301CS
40 EX050401CS
60 EX050601CS
80 EX050801CS
100 EX051001CS
120 EX051201CS
150 EX051501CS
170 EX051701CS
130
20 EX050203CS
30 EX050303CS
40 EX050403CS
60 EX050603CS
80 EX050803CS
100 EX051003CS
120 EX051203CS
150 EX051503CS
170 EX051703CS
6
80
20 EX060201CS
30 EX060301CS
40 EX060401CS
60 EX060601CS
80 EX060801CS
100 EX061001CS
120 EX061201CS
150 EX061501CS
170 EX061701CS
130
20 EX060203CS
30 EX060303CS
40 EX060403CS
60 EX060603CS
80 EX060803CS
100 EX061003CS
120 EX061203CS
150 EX061503CS
170 EX061703CS
7
80
20 EX070201CS
30 EX070301CS
40 EX070401CS
60 EX070601CS
80 EX070801CS
100 EX071001CS
120 EX071201CS
150 EX071501CS
170 EX071701CS
130
20 EX070203CS
30 EX070303CS
40 EX070403CS
60 EX070603CS
80 EX070803CS
100 EX071003CS
120 EX071203CS
150 EX071503CS
170 EX071703CS
LIFESTENT® and LIFESTENT® SOLO™ Vascular Stent Systems Indication for Use
The LIFESTENT® and LIFESTENT® SOLO™ Vascular Stent Systems are intended to improve luminal
diameter in the treatment of symptomatic de-novo or restenotic lesions up to 240 mm in length in the
native superficial femoral artery (SFA) and popliteal artery with reference vessel diameters ranging